
 

 

Food and Drink Specification 
White Wine Case 

Item Number W07289 

Product Name 6 x White Wine Bottles 
 

Brand Contact Address 
 

Spicers of Hythe, 

Nest Road, 

Felling, 

NE10 0ES 

Net Weight 75cl (Per Bottle) 

Country of Origin N/A 

Storage Instructions N/A 

Ingredients NOTE: This product contains an assortment of 6 x 75cl 
White Wine bottles. The specific brands will vary, but each 
will contain SULPHITES. 
 
For any further enquiries, please contact 
customerservices@spicersofhythe.com  

Allergy Information For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN, see 
ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS. May contain NUTS. 

 

Refund Policy 

mailto:customerservices@spicersofhythe.com


We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless 
faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights. 

 

Nutritional Information :Chocolate - CetW 

Typical Values Per 100g Per Unit 

Energy (kJ) N/A N/A 

Energy (kcal)  N/A N/A 

Fat (g) N/A N/A 

Of which saturates (g) N/A N/A 

Carbohydrates (g) N/A N/A 

of which sugars (g) N/A N/A 

Fibre (g) N/A N/A 

Protein (g) N/A N/A 

Salt (g) N/A N/A 

Additional Information (Y/N) 

Suitable for Vegans N/A 

Vegetarians N/A 

Contains Alcohol Y 

Alcohol ABV % N/A 

 

 

 

 


